
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/15/24 at
3:49:30 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at
recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Maine

28,855  Last reported odometer reading

2023 CHEVROLET
TAHOE HIGH COUNTRY
VIN: 1GNSKTKL6PR273209
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
6.2L V8 F OHV 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker
This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Porsche Stratham

5.0 / 5.0
40 Veri�ed Reviews

1,050 Customer Favorites

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/7FKJKyiOs9iJYNzwX5s853llBhLmgXOSYeMpKnEzl_6zwqFAh3D6CRfJ9s7Dyz9iZxGUXsbns0uTZBKpvhxRAQaj0UROE2miPo9netrnT487EGxHemy9PVPVvqffJgJYeOiByA38xx2TyLZx7Ylvf_Miaf96nsfWSGria3wekMAwL8hKvRuaf7b21RESAVgr-HfuP18DWeWiTMoDsfuWEgtguBXEEx2ZdY-0kBq_ZZXDomrkbl3v9Ydjk22RFLj_CAHX3Y269a_9rtIgHYc72B-cENy7OD299_-yS-k7N0aYllCHqBpmyZIk4jBHBNKL9lTtg3I1PSA-n3zhvAF08PV5NR2hoLbC1xYbo2X8BMYkX_DiGp5xmCxG90Sjruw6alR3.cfx


Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle
26,706 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported General Motors Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

02/10/2023 Jack Chevrolet
Saco, ME

4.8 / 5.0
187 Veri�ed Reviews

2,035 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2023

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 11 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Maine

Estimated miles driven per year 26,706/yr

Last reported odometer reading 28,855

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/7qPDBrx4GX0JQuWuxk-XhvQqypY2dqZaB2utHfkIDxUgzjUKbexTNpNdS_59snDxmrXrXCbxijolD63alGPgW1t_8s9FfWRmm5-MBqa27QlCfGFwc1I5rKWjJ_vfpoel6gt3RmapF6Lto8BkMS6A3A1tkmNmF7lvpln7YQipPSOViLQXsEoj0sjx-HsPxrB94RSM-a4dlekXtAS6lVFKvcHR-Gjg1A3uyK10W-Krl4Ge0sMWFfa9iRHY8E8Z22SViSiM0np4rPx66V-7SFtN-UJXcv7oZy_H2I7xNXIyMY2eXvmEQXsdMtgWWF0Az0jILtm0mMB6MSIA_-BXXYUtHTLdTilNSIktyHkAvdlEM5Fjo143FTgS86ZkjyIJIXI2kRm8ERn7jw0.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/iX2Cwwrk13Xbg7dCmp7cOaynvnJ30UejNr-IXWijWRaqFcSJpEJu0npNy4_NYz6uxA4XBwHUjBrSfeqAkhiPEZdRN7HadwKf8t1B5L-77X5CyUBAvWun2QAsNbua3S9srDyi1Dp1L83DLq3fkEdWCqcmNVn5z7ZITajiFWHYm0OikTOW0a1KeiuJXBBVuPIBjkQPxE9bX3Av6tnqRhp3qOwozm_ouRLK9uSPKsrnUBYyk6NMReb8BzJAjTTtDGbWBP1zyYAi0Rkta6A1GbS8-5aUfUSicYsxJ24Y-p8PVYye_VegOsLbww4RSRv69ThCJ-YEA3guW0-jtH0ZRBgn1VUxs2Gu1dPAtipozPlNyjy6Ia4S-nRwx2XmXks4owK5btiTUDDaahU.cfx


02/10/2023 2 Jack Chevrolet
Saco, ME

4.8 / 5.0
187 Veri�ed Reviews

2,035 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

02/10/2023 ECP Certi�ed Installer
4.6 / 5.0

122 Veri�ed Reviews
1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Paint protection applied

02/10/2023 Maine
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

03/02/2023 4 Maine
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Standish, ME

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

04/06/2023 5,767 Jack Chevrolet
Saco, ME

4.8 / 5.0
187 Veri�ed Reviews

2,035 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated

07/07/2023 11,810 Jack Chevrolet
Saco, ME

4.8 / 5.0
187 Veri�ed Reviews

2,035 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

08/30/2023 16,338 Jack Chevrolet
Saco, ME

4.8 / 5.0
187 Veri�ed Reviews

2,035 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-



10/07/2023 18,502 Jack Chevrolet
Saco, ME

4.8 / 5.0
187 Veri�ed Reviews

2,035 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

11/29/2023 22,451 Jud Kuhn Chevrolet
Little River, SC

4.7 / 5.0
497 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Engine oil/�uid leak checked

01/13/2024 25,089 Jack Chevrolet
Saco, ME

4.8 / 5.0
187 Veri�ed Reviews

2,035 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

01/27/2024 25,682 Casco Bay Ford
Yarmouth, ME

4.7 / 5.0
94 Veri�ed Reviews

33 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

02/05/2024 25,683 Casco Bay Ford
Yarmouth, ME

4.7 / 5.0
94 Veri�ed Reviews

33 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Front wiper blades/re�lls replaced
Air �lter replaced
Oil and �lter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

02/13/2024 25,685 Casco Bay Ford
Yarmouth, ME

4.7 / 5.0
94 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle sold

-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-



33 Customer Favorites

03/21/2024 28,847 Porsche Audi Stratham
Stratham, NH

5.0 / 5.0
40 Veri�ed Reviews

1,050 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

03/22/2024 New Hampshire
Inspection Station
Rockingham County

Passed emissions inspection

03/27/2024 28,855 Porsche Audi Stratham
Stratham, NH

5.0 / 5.0
40 Veri�ed Reviews

1,050 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed
Cabin air �lter replaced/cleaned

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the
manufacturer's recommendation. Track your service history for free at
carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identi�es a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX
uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not
available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model
vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/atchelp


Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
5/15/24 3:49:30 PM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use



